LED strip 12W/m 24V IP20 - 3000K (2m)

628203012

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer
GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse
P

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde
Ledningslengde
Driftsspenning
AC/DC

Dimbar

Antall lyskilder/moduler
Lyskilde

Lyskilde

Lysfarge (K)

CRI >

Strélevinkel

Forbruk (system) (W)

Effektivitet (system) (Im/w)
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628203012
7070952127523

n

20

0.25

200

0.85

300

24V DC

DC

Avhengig av stramforsyning
320

320xSMD2835, 3000K - 1265Im/m - CRI>95
SMD2835

3000

95

120

24

105

NOR



